
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 BRAIMOH S. TOFAS 1.90 10.5uto 1.800367
18:00 TOURE B. TOFAS 1.85 11.5uto 1.850368
18:00 M. KEENE STRASBOURG 1.85 15.5uto 1.850369
18:00 LANSDOWNE D. STRASBOURG 1.85 10.5uto 1.850370
18:00 MITCHELL M. STRASBOURG 1.85 15.5uto 1.850371
19:00 M. JAMES AS MONACO 1.85 18.5uto 1.850372
19:00 J. LOYD AS MONACO 1.85 12.5uto 1.850373
19:00 E. OKOBO AS MONACO 1.90 10.5uto 1.800376
19:00 DIALLO A. AS MONACO 1.90 8.5uto 1.800377
19:00 D. HALL AS MONACO 1.93 6.5uto 1.780378
19:00 J. BROWN AS MONACO 1.80 6.5uto 1.900379
19:00 D. MOTIEJUNAS AS MONACO 1.85 7.5uto 1.850380
19:00 J. MOTLEY FENERBAHCE 1.85 13.5uto 1.850381
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.85 11.5uto 1.850382
19:00 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE 1.85 8.5uto 1.850383
19:00 EDWARDS C. FENERBAHCE 1.95 6.5uto 1.750384
19:00 HAYES-DAVIS N. FENERBAHCE 1.85 7.5uto 1.850385
19:00 FLOYD J. JL BOURG 1.85 15.5uto 1.850386
19:00 PALMER J. JL BOURG 1.85 12.5uto 1.850387
19:00 MIKE I. JL BOURG 1.85 11.5uto 1.850388
19:00 MASSENAT F. JL BOURG 1.90 6.5uto 1.800389
19:00 PELOS P. JL BOURG 1.90 7.5uto 1.800390
19:00 BITIM O. BURSA 1.85 16.5uto 1.850391
19:00 D. NEEDHAM BURSA 1.90 13.5uto 1.800392
19:00 A. CLEMMONS BURSA 1.85 11.5uto 1.850393
19:00 AUGUSTE Z. BURSA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850394
19:00 D. DUDZINSKI BURSA 1.90 9.5uto 1.800395
19:30 CHILDS Y. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5uto 1.850396
19:30 WOODARD J. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5uto 1.850397
19:30 MCCULLUM K. HAMBURG 1.85 14.5uto 1.850398
19:30 SAMAR Z. HAMBURG 1.90 6.5uto 1.800399
19:30 MEISNER L. HAMBURG 1.80 9.5uto 1.900400
19:30 HINRICHS S. HAMBURG 1.90 7.5uto 1.800401
19:30 ZUBCIC T. LONDON LIONS 1.85 13.5uto 1.850402
19:30 DEKKER S. LONDON LIONS 1.90 14.5uto 1.800403
19:30 KOUFOS K. LONDON LIONS 1.85 9.5uto 1.850404
19:30 SOKO O. LONDON LIONS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850405
19:30 NELSON L. LONDON LIONS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850406
19:30 HRUBAN V. LONDON LIONS 1.85 9.5uto 1.850407
19:30 BEST A. LONDON LIONS 1.80 9.5uto 1.900408

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 TYREE B. OOSTENDE 1.90 15.5uto 1.800409
20:00 GILLET P. OOSTENDE 1.90 8.5uto 1.800410
20:00 THURMAN T. OOSTENDE 1.85 12.5uto 1.850411
20:00 MCCALLUM R. LEGIA 1.85 14.5uto 1.850412
20:00 MARBLE D. LEGIA 1.85 13.5uto 1.850413
20:00 LESLIE T. LEGIA 1.80 11.5uto 1.900414
20:00 FERRELL Y. CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.90 16.5uto 1.800415
20:00 ADAMS J. CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.85 14.5uto 1.850416
20:00 OMIC A. CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.95 10.5uto 1.750417
20:00 ALIBEGOVIC A. CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850418
20:00 E. MURIC CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850419
20:00 M. JEREMIC CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850420
20:00 CLAVELL G. PROMETEY 1.85 14.5uto 1.850421
20:00 D.J. KENNEDY PROMETEY 1.80 8.5uto 1.900422
20:00 AGADA C. PROMETEY 1.85 12.5uto 1.850423
20:00 STEPHENS D.J. PROMETEY 1.85 10.5uto 1.850424
20:00 SANON Y. PROMETEY 1.85 7.5uto 1.850425
20:00 SYDOROV I. PROMETEY 1.85 7.5uto 1.850426
20:00 M. WATT VENEZIA 1.85 12.5uto 1.850427
20:00 D. WILLIS VENEZIA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850428
20:00 A. FREEMAN VENEZIA 1.90 11.5uto 1.800429
20:00 J. GRANGER VENEZIA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850430
20:00 M. SPISSU VENEZIA 1.75 10.5uto 1.950431
20:00 KULLAMAEE K. LIETKABELIS 1.85 12.5uto 1.850432
20:00 MORRIS J. LIETKABELIS 1.85 15.5uto 1.850433
20:00 LIPKEVICIUS V. LIETKABELIS 1.90 9.5uto 1.800434
20:00 GRICIUNAS B. LIETKABELIS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850435
20:00 MALDUNAS G. LIETKABELIS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850436
20:00 J. SMITH ALBA BERLIN 1.85 11.5uto 1.850437
20:00 BLATT T. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 8.5uto 1.850438
20:00 L. SIKMA ALBA BERLIN 1.80 9.5uto 1.900439
20:00 KOUMADJE C. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 6.5uto 1.850440
20:00 THIEMANN J. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 7.5uto 1.850441
20:00 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 7.5uto 1.850442
20:00 NEDOVIC N. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 13.5uto 1.850443
20:00 L. VILDOZA CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 13.5uto 1.850444
20:00 BENTIL B. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 11.5uto 1.850445
20:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850446
20:00 O. DOBRIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850447
20:00 L. MITROVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 7.5uto 1.950448
20:00 N. IVANOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850449
20:05 L. BROWN MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 14.5uto 1.850450
20:05 W. BALDWIN MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 14.5uto 1.850451
20:05 COLSON B. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 9.5uto 1.850452
20:05 A. POYTHRESS MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 8.5uto 1.850453
20:05 NEBO J. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 9.5uto 1.850454
20:05 SORKIN R. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.90 6.5uto 1.800455
20:05 VEZENKOV S. OLYMPIACOS 1.85 19.5uto 1.850456
20:05 SLOUKAS K. OLYMPIACOS 1.85 12.5uto 1.850457
20:05 LARENTZAKIS G. OLYMPIACOS 1.90 7.5uto 1.800458
20:05 T. WALKUP OLYMPIACOS 1.80 8.5uto 1.900459
20:05 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLYMPIACOS 1.85 5.5uto 1.850460
20:05 M. FALL OLYMPIACOS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850461



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 K. PANGOS MILANO 1.85 12.5uto 1.850462
20:30 MITROU-LONG N. MILANO 1.92 11.5uto 1.800463
20:30 B. DAVIES MILANO 1.85 10.5uto 1.850464
20:30 N. MELLI MILANO 1.85 9.5uto 1.850465
20:30 D. HALL MILANO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850466
20:30 K. HINES MILANO 1.80 5.5uto 1.900467
20:30 M. HOPKINS REGGIANA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850468
20:30 N. REUVERS REGGIANA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850469
20:30 OLISEVICIUS O. REGGIANA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850470
20:30 CINCIARINI A. REGGIANA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850471
20:30 E. MCCOLLUM KARSIYAKA 1.85 20.5uto 1.850472
20:30 M. KUZMINSKAS KARSIYAKA 1.85 12.5uto 1.850473
20:30 DELGADO A. KARSIYAKA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850474
20:30 W. CLYBURN ANADOLU EFES 1.85 18.5uto 1.850475
20:30 V. MICIC ANADOLU EFES 1.85 18.5uto 1.850476
20:30 A. ZIZIC ANADOLU EFES 1.85 7.5uto 1.850477
20:30 E. BRYANT ANADOLU EFES 1.85 7.5uto 1.850478
20:30 PLEISS T. ANADOLU EFES 1.90 5.5uto 1.800479
20:30 A. M BAYE ANADOLU EFES 1.85 7.5uto 1.850480
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.85 14.5uto 1.850481
20:30 B. DUBLJEVIC VALENCIA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850482
20:30 HARPER J. VALENCIA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850483
20:30 K. PREPELIC VALENCIA 1.80 7.5uto 1.900484
20:30 X. LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI VALENCIA 1.95 5.5uto 1.750485
20:30 WEBB J. VALENCIA 1.80 6.5uto 1.900486
20:30 J. RIVERO VALENCIA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850487
20:30 CLAVER V. VALENCIA 1.85 5.5uto 1.850488
20:30 MUSA DZ. REAL MADRID 1.85 12.5uto 1.850489
20:30 G. DECK REAL MADRID 1.85 11.5uto 1.850490
20:30 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.85 10.5uto 1.850491
20:30 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.80 9.5uto 1.900492
20:30 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.90 5.5uto 1.800493
20:30 PORIER V. REAL MADRID 1.90 6.5uto 1.800494
20:30 CORNELIE P. REAL MADRID 1.90 7.5uto 1.800495
20:45 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA 1.85 13.5uto 1.850496
20:45 C. HIGGINS BARCELONA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850497
20:45 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850498
20:45 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850499
20:45 SANLI S. BARCELONA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850500
20:45 N. KALINIC BARCELONA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850501
20:45 R. JOKUBAITIS BARCELONA 1.90 5.5uto 1.800502
20:45 K. PUNTER PARTIZAN 1.85 14.5uto 1.850503
20:45 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5uto 1.850504
20:45 M. LESSORT PARTIZAN 1.85 11.5uto 1.850505
20:45 EXUM D. PARTIZAN 1.95 9.5uto 1.750506
20:45 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN 1.85 10.5uto 1.850507
20:45 D. ANDJUSIC PARTIZAN 1.85 6.5uto 1.850508
20:45 MADAR Y. PARTIZAN 1.90 5.5uto 1.800509
20:45 PAPAPETRU I. PARTIZAN 1.85 5.5uto 1.850510
21:00 HARDING J. MANRESA 1.80 17.5uto 1.900511
21:00 VAULET J. MANRESA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850512
21:00 A. WACZYNSKI MANRESA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850513
21:00 DOUGLAS T. BENFICA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850514
21:00 ALMEIDA I. BENFICA 1.85 15.5uto 1.850515
21:00 BROUSSARD A. BENFICA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850516

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 D. BROOKS MEMPHIS 1.85 22.5sre 1.850337
02:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.80 25.5sre 1.900338
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.90 16.5sre 1.800339
02:00 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.85 14.5sre 1.850340
02:00 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.85 13.5sre 1.850341
02:00 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO 1.80 11.5sre 1.900342
03:00 IVEY J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 18.5sre 1.850343

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.80 28.5sre 1.900344
04:00 D. AYTON PHOENIX 1.90 15.5sre 1.800345
04:00 M. BRIDGES PHOENIX 1.75 15.5sre 1.950346
04:00 PAYNE C. PHOENIX 1.90 17.5sre 1.800347



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 DONTA HALL MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5uto 1.75901
19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5uto 1.75902
19:00 M. JAMES MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5uto 1.85903
19:00 J. LOYD MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5uto 1.85904
19:00 J. MOTLEY FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5uto 1.95905
19:00 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.95906
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5uto 1.75907
20:00 L. SIKMA ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.00908
20:00 B. BENTIL ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5uto 1.70909
20:00 F. PETRUSEV ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.85910
20:00 L. MITROVIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.85911
20:00 L. VILDOZA ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5uto 1.85912
20:05 A. POYTHRESS MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.80913
20:05 J. NEBO MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.90914
20:05 B. COLSON MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.85915
20:05 W. BALDWIN IV MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.75 3.5uto 1.95916
20:05 L. BROWN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 2.00 2.5uto 1.70917
20:05 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIACOS/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5uto 1.85918
20:05 M. FALL OLYMPIACOS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.85919
20:30 N. MELLI MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.85920
20:30 K. HINES MILANO/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5uto 1.70921
20:30 A. ZIZIV EFES/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5uto 1.70922
20:30 B. DUBLJEVIC VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.95923
20:30 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.75924
20:30 G. DECK REAL/SKOKOVI 5.85 5.5uto 1.85925
20:30 DZ. MUSA REAL/SKOKOVI 1.95 2.5uto 1.75926
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.95927
20:30 S. SANLI BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5uto 1.75928
20:30 N. KALINIC BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5uto 1.85929
20:30 M. LESSORT PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5uto 1.85930
20:30 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.85931
20:30 K. PUNTER PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.95 2.5uto 1.75932

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 D. BROOKS MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sre 1.900348
02:00 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sre 1.800349
02:00 BARNES H. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sre 1.800350
02:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.55 4.5sre 2.250351
02:00 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 3.5sre 1.800352
03:00 IVEY J. DETROIT SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800353
04:00 D. AYTON PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sre 2.000354
04:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5sre 2.100355
04:00 BRIDGES M. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850356
04:00 PAYNE C. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sre 1.750357



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5uto 1.75933
19:00 J. LOYD MONACO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 2.5uto 1.70934
19:00 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/ASISTENC 1.70 6.5uto 2.00935
19:00 S. WILBEKIN FENERBAHCE/ASISTENC 2.10 2.5uto 1.65936
20:00 L. SIKMA ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5uto 1.85937
20:00 T. BLATT ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.85938
20:00 L. VILDOZA ZVEZDA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.85939
20:00 N. NEDOVIC ZVEZDA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 2.5uto 2.00940
20:05 L. BROWN MACCABI/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5uto 1.75941
20:05 W. BALDWIN IV MACCABI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.85942
20:05 K. SLOUKAS OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5uto 1.95943
20:05 T. WALKUP OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5uto 1.75944
20:05 S. VEZENKOV OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 2.5uto 1.85945
20:30 K. PANGOS MILANO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5uto 1.70946
20:30 V. MICIC EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5uto 1.85947
20:30 S. JONES VALENCIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5uto 1.75948
20:30 S. RODRIGUEZ REAL/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.85949
20:30 DZ. MUSA REAL/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 2.5uto 1.85950
20:45 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 3.5uto 1.85951
20:45 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 3.5uto 1.75952
20:45 K. PUNTER PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 2.5uto 1.75953
20:45 D. EXUM PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 2.5uto 1.75954

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 D. BROOKS MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5sre 1.900358
02:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.95 6.5sre 1.750359
02:00 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE2.10 5.5sre 1.650360
03:00 IVEY J. DETROIT ASIST 1.90 4.5sre 1.800361
04:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.65 6.5sre 2.100362
04:00 PAYNE C. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.90 6.5sre 1.800363
04:00 BRIDGES M. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 3.5sre 1.750364
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